OVERHEAD WATER SPECIFICATIONS

LIME TERRACING 600 GAL. LIME TERRACING 1. STRUCTURAL CEM. CONC. M-20 GRADE WITH 19 MM DOWN STONE CHIPS.
OVER R.C.C.ROOF | SIzE: 3450 x 1750 x 1350 OVER R.C.C.ROOF PART-A: 2. GRADE OF REINFORCEMENT Fe 415.
o I o 1. AREA OF THE LAND AS PER DEED, ASSESSMENT BOOK, AND 3. SINGLE LAYER BFS WITH PICKED JHAMA BRICKS.
& o kY REGISTERED BOUNDARY DECLARATION :3K.-08 Ch. - 00 Sq.ft. 4. CEM. CONC. WITH JHAMA KHOA IN FOUNDATION AND UNDER FLOOR.
= = B 2034114 Sq.m 5. 250 MM AND 200 MM THICK FIRST CLASS BRICKWORK WITH CEMENT MORTAR
1 2. NET AREA OF THE LAND :3K.-08 Ch. - 00 Sq.ft (1:6) AT OUTSIDE WALLS.
— — — - — = ] : A -~ UL 6. 125 MM & 75 MM.THICK FIRST CLASS BRICKWORK WITH CEMENT MORTAR (1:4)
S - =234.114 Sq.m. WITH APPROVED HB NETTING IN EVERY ALTERNATE LAYER AT INSIDE WALLS.
=) = 3. PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE :137.81  Sa.m. (58.86 %) 7. 25 MM THICK DPC WITH CEM. CONC. (1:2:4) WITH 6 MM DOWN STONE CHIPS AND
N N 4. REGULARISED GROUND COVERAGE £ 14533 Sg.m. (62.08 %) 5% WATER PROOFING COMPOUND.
- 5. EXECUTED GROUND COVERAGE :145.33  Sq.m. (62.08 %) 8. WOODWORK IN DOOR FRAMES WITH SAL WOOD.
] LIFT MACHINE T STAIR ROOM LIFT MACHINE 9. 38 MM THICK DOOR SHUTTERS WITH TEAK WOOD.ALSO FLUSH DOORS WITH
ROOM S ROOM 6. PERMISSIBLE F.AR. $1.75 COMMERCIAL PLY.
! @ I 10. WINDOWS ARE ALUMINUM FULLY GLAZED AND PANELED FITTED WITH M.S. GRILL.
7. REGULARISED F.AR. :1.955
& 3 - OPEN TERRACE G+l Q| OPENTERRACE G+ & 8. EXECUTED EAR 1 one 11. 19 MM THK. CEM. PLASTER (1:6) TO INSIDE AND OUTSIDE WALLS.
S ® LEV. +12500 > LEV. +12500 Q : AR Sl 12. 6 MM THK. CEM. PLASTER (1:3) TO CEILING, BEAMS, CHUJJA ETC.
T 2 I 2 o = ol T 13. 32 MM THK. CAST-IN-SITU MOSAIC FLOOR INCLUDING UNDERLAY AND WITH 3-4 SIZE
: I ‘ L | : 9. REGULARISED AREA MARBLE CHIPS OF DIFFERENT COLOUR AS PER DIRECTION. ALSO MARBLE
FLOORING AS PER SPECIFIC REQUIREMENT.
—] —_ — ] i FLOOR | TOTAL TOTAL EXEMTED AREA NET FLOOR | 14 PAINTING AND COLOUR WASHING HAS BEEN DONE IN TWO COATS OVER A COAT
& Teean - 15 FLOOR AREA OF PRIMING AS PER APPROVED STANDARD PAINT.
o misER - 1. — o STAIRWAY | STAIR | LIFT LIFT 15. RAIN WATER PIPES ARE CAST IRON, FINISHED WITH PAINT. ALL SANITARY,
78 ' @ AREA VOID |LOBBY | VOID WATER SUPPLY & ELECTRICAL FITTINGS ARE FIRST CLASS MATERIAL.
~ - STAIR 16.  DEPTH OF SEMI UNDER GROUND WATER RESERVOIR HAS NOT EXCEED THE
%ﬂ & LIFT GROUND | 134.31 11.26 — 2.28 — 120.77 DEPTH OF FOUNDATION OF NEIGHBORING COLUMNS.
: : . : . 300+—H] e SECOND | 145.33 1126 113 | 210 |1.89 12895 | GROUND, FIRST, SECOND & THIRD FLOOR PLANS, ROOF PLAN,
— ——— —— . L e | ﬂ:j ELEVATIONS, SECTIONS, LOCATION PLAN, SITE PLAN, EXISTING SITE
2 TREAD - 250 M — I Il 3 THIRD 145.33 11.26 1.13 2.10 1.89 128.95 PLAN, DETAIL OF S.U.G.W.R. AND SEPTIC TANK
S RISER - 16944 MM [~ —— % I 8
== T ——— AR | ? TOTAL 570.30 45.04 339 | 858 |5.67 507.62 DRAWN BY - D.H. DATE - 21.08.2024
— I
Eﬂ . LIFT | 10. PARKING CALCULATION DEALTBY - J.D.
S | DRAWING ROOM | || STAIR &|LIAT LOBBY |} I LY INGlIcum| DINING OBBY DRAWING TOILET S Al
| 8 I ] I 1 3 SCALE - 1:100
S sl = S [TENEMENT [TENEMENTSIZE|[ TENEMENT [ TENEMENT | REQURED | (Upless mentioned otherwise) N
— c——— ———] e B e | I H C ) i | MKD. (Sg.m.) RANGE (Sg.m.) No. PARKING
3 TREAD -{250 — 3 FLAT A : 0 SCHEDULE FOR DOOR AND WINDOW
§8 RISER -[169744 MM [———— 3 39.05 BELOW 50 MKD WIDTH HEIGHT MKD WIDTH HEIGHT
N — STAIR W FLATB & E 76.88 75-100 2 1 D1 1200 2100 W1 1800 1800
& LIFT D2 1050 2100 W2 1500 1800
C.B BEDROOM JTAIR &|LIFTLOBBY | ] LIYING[ICUM| DINING LOBBY E LIVING CUM DINING TOILET FLATC & F 71.49 50-75 2 0 D3 900 2100 w3 1350 1800
| D4 750 2100 W4 1050 1350
| L I L wre] | FLAT D 150.00 ABOVE 100 1 I S 2650 2100 W5 900 1050
: a -
. & TOTAL CAR PARKING REQUIRED - 2 W6 450 750
2 TREAD - 250 — 8 3 W7 2275 1800
3 L] RISER - 189744 MM [————] > 9 B) Nos. OF CAR PARKING PROVIDED PART- B :
R (TCHEN CUM DINING. COVERED : 2 Nos. OPEN : 0 No. ASSESSEE No. 210921501470
Q EAR PARKING SPACE C) PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING (GROUND FLOOR: 2 x 25 = 50 1. NAME OF THE RECORDED OWNER - Mr. MANAS KUMAR BANERJEE
3 ENTRY LOBBY TAIR &|LIFT LOBBY e LEV. +300] | | LEV. +300 D)) ACTUAL AREA FOR PARKING PRO(VIDED' 80.26 Sa.rm 2. DETAILS OF REGISTERED DEED
a<as == S Sunnaal FE% S — S = | Ol , © G20 oqm. BOOK No. I, VOLUME No. 54, PAGES: 291-296,
FRONT (NORTH) ELEVATION LEFT (EAST) SIDE ELEVATION et - 100 THK. P.C.C. 2 el ® SADAR JOINT SUB-REGISTRAR, ALIPORE.
75 THK. F.B.S. 75 THK. F.B.S. 12. EXECUTED AREA
75 THK. F.B.S. | 3. DETAILS OF GIFT DEED
RAMMED EARTH : RAMMED EARTH BOOK No. I, VOLUME No. 127, PAGES: 235-238, BEING No. 8153,
o RAMMED EARTH %F-I FLOOR | TOTAL TOTAL EXEMTED AREA NET FLOOR DATED 12-11-1955, AT S.R. ALIPORE.
SO FLOOR AREA 4. DETAILS OF REGISTERED POWER OF ATTORNEY
S0 SECTION BB SECTION AA AREA STAIRWAY | STAIR | LIFT LIFT BOOK No. I, VOLUME No.1601-2018, PAGE FROM 60883 TO 60907,
o= PREMISES No. 32/3 J, VOID |LOBBY | VOID BEING No. 160101723, DATED 30-05-2018, AT D.S.R -l (S) 24 PARGANAS.
@ §( GARIAHAT ROAD SITE AT PREMISES GROUND | 134.31 11.26 — 298 — 120.77 5. DETAILS OF REGISTERED BOUNDARY DECLARATION
S | SOUTH (V) No. 62D, MAHARAJA FIRST 45.33 26 1.13 210 |1.89 128.95 E(EJI?IEI\ILO. 'I%’cﬁ%ﬁgﬂf Ngifgé_a?% Pzp(\)?aEE?gl\g E??&E?ﬁ%mﬁxs
A 145, 1. . N . . o 5, £ 12:07- _
W T
< | 899 11218 TAGORE ROAD
~= 3": el ¢o ° SECOND 145.33 11.26 1.13 2.10 1.89 128.95 CERTIFICATE OF THE GEO TECHNICAL ENGINEER
N
- < o [ 100 mm. DIA. VENT PIPE AR PIPE WITH | CERTIFY THAT THE SOIL INVESTIGATION AT PREMISES No. 62D, MAHARAJA TAGORE
n TS = [a) N o . ’
2rgZ0zol2 g 3 WITH CASE AL MOsATO THIRD 14533 1.26 113 | 210 |18 128:95 | ROAD, WARD - 92, BOROUGH - X, P.S. - LAKE, KOLKATA - 700031 HAS BEEN CARRIED
Zo<pou%|eT ] 229 OF MOSQUITO 100 mm. THK. OUT BY ME AND IT IS CERTIFIED THAT THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO
T TOTAL 570.30 45.04 3.39 8.58 5.67 507.62
2 oFIxLI|50 ey = PREVENTIVE MESH 450 MANHOLE : : : : : :
N - | BEws N CHLORINE BOX 50 mm. R.C.C. SLAB CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE EXECUTED CONSTRUCTION OF G+l STORIED
o So=]|=C2 N | =<9 T 450 mm. MANHOLE COVER OUTLET PIPE INLET PIPE COVER 13. PARKING CALCULATION RESIDENTIAL BUILDING COMPLETED ON 14-08-2024 IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
pdsE>||IEST ~ gE < SITE AT PREMISES INLET PIPE S e e = OVER A) SANCTIONED VIDE B.P. No. 2019100090 DATED 02-09-2019 AND REGULARIZED
25203 |8% |~ No. 62D, MAHARAJA 100 mm. THK. R.C.C. SLAB 3 T —— e / FLOWPIPE TENEMENT TTENEMENT SZE| TENEMENT TENEMENT | REQUIRED | VIDE D/CASE No. 121-D/Br.-X/2022-2023 DATED 14-02-2024, ORDER OF S.0.(BIdg.)
xZg<O||N > N
E2<8| |3 TAGORE ROAD ,tl; e S Q | | MKD s RANGE (S N PARKING | DATED 02-11-2023. ALONG WITH DEVIATIONS SHOWN IN THIS DRAWING, SOUGHT
5.223 MTR. WIDE — S - S ' ﬁg,L_ Gl — T =Ry : (S9.m.) (Sg.m.) °. TO BE REGULARIZED U/R 26(a) & (b) OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009.
S MAHARAJA TAGORE ROAD y 9 s = ‘ 3 FLAT A 38.807 BELOW 50 I
33 (BLACK TOP) i S k S S THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM EXECUTED HEREIN IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT
°9= — . 3 = R S S L SUCTION PIPE FLAT B 76.197 75-100 1 FROM GEO TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
Z < = ES No.| [ PREMISES No. = o0 “ — - OULIRJNTIFE
i) 9( 62H, 62H, 9 AAYAKAR | / ‘ FLAT C 70.899 50-75 1 2
L 8 MAHARAJA MAHARAJA MAHARAJA )] BHAVAN - Z —m RN R TR R
é%‘ TAGORE TAGORE TAGORE ROAD |— S DAKSHIN el FLAT D 149.066 ABOVE 100 1 SIGNATURE OF G.T.E.
a3 ROAD ROAD l:J & >~ 75 mm. THK. F.B.S 150 mm. THK. P.C.C Rupak Kumar Banerjee
(n (Gl _ 2 75 mm. THK. F.B.S| SCUM BOARD 150 mm. THK. P.C.C. e e e FLATE 76.393 75-100 1 G.T./I/3
SITE PLAN N % = \ I DAKSHINAPAN SECTION Y-Y SECTION X-X FLATF 71,048 50-75 : | DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE G+lIl STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING (12.50 Mtr. HEIGHT) AT
SCALE - 1:600 5 SCALE : 1:50 SCALE : 1:50 i PREMISES No. 62D, MAHARAJA TAGORE ROAD, WARD - 92, BOROUGH - X, P.S. - LAKE,
—_— MOUCHAK e TOTAL CAR PARKING REQUIRED - 2 KOLKATA - 700031 HAS BEEN SUPERVISED BY ME AND HAS BEEN COMPLETED ON 14-08-2024
@ 2 11218 8 3 o) 4900 IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SANCTIONED VIDE B.P. No. 2019100090 DATED 02-09-2019 AND
899 ___ o o_ooNM28o_ . e - 3450 ] 3200 ] 2 B) Nos. OF CAR PARKING PROVIDED REGULARIZED VIDE D/CASE No. 121-D/Br.-X/2022-2023 DATED 14-02-2024, ORDER OF
715+ ,' I X COVERED : 2 Nos. OPEN -0 N 5.0.(Bldg.) DATED 02-11-2023. ALONG WITH DEVIATIONS SHOWN IN THIS DRAWONG,
i SUGWR. SEFTIC TANKTOR 700+ = 1254-600— T_QOO_’I‘T_(?OO_TT_?OO_T 1760047125 I Fe oS DA SOUGHT TO BE REGULARIZED U/R 26(2a) & (2b)
=~ L O o O O O Ci [Yj@]l & o) § OVEIEIE,LEOW C) PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING (GROU,ND FLOOR: 2x25=250 THE WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SANCTIONED PLAN ALONG
| | | S (600 GALLONS) Ad — (30 USERS) S 0 7 / T X = X D) ACTUAL AREA FOR PARKING PROVIDED: 80.26 Sg.m. WITH THE AFORESAID DEVIATION TO OUR BEST SATISFACTION. THE WORKMANSHIP AND ALL
Q! | =T I @ o Y T_ Y A | | | Ag 14. EXECUTED F.A.R.: (507.62 - 50) / 234.114 = 1.955 THE MATERIALS (TYPE AND GRADE) HAVE BEEN USED STRICTLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH
oo, (S ] KEY PLAN A s/ Q O O Q C A S S GENERAL AND DETAILED SPECIFICATION. NO PROVISIONS OF THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL
] i Lf ~ALE  1.-AMNC O 4o ) X 0 I g 15. COMPARATIVE AREA STATEMENT OF OTHER AREAS CORPORATION ACT, 1980 AND THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES,
'\’%522\ - SCALE - 1:4000 N S 7 é 3 T —INLETPIPE | ' REGULARISED EXECUTED | 2009 HAVE BEEN VIOLATED IN COURSE OF THE WORK.
I edl o T :L— A —1: Ar/ x AREA OF STAIR HEAD ROOM 15.18 sq.m. 15.18 sg.m. | THE BUILDING IS STRUCTURALLY SAFE AND FIT FOR HUMAN HABITATION.
j | I N % A 9 9 AREA OF LIFT MACHINE ROOM 10.70 sg.m. 10.70 sg.m.
O A [~ I BEDROOM N 250 195k 2 105tk 250 — 250 2700 250 AREA OF LIFT MACHINE ROOM STAIR 3.10 sg.m. 3.10 sg.m.
| | | §I S I S 3250 x 2950 Q PLAN OF S.U.G.W.R AREA OF OVERHEAD TANK 6.04 5g.m. 6.04 5g.m. E.S.E.
o vel g = S V.. W.R. TOTAL CUP BOARD AREA 10.448 sg.m 9.82 sq.m. Kunal Sinha Mahaoatra
| B I PLAN OF SEPTIC TANK (30 USERS) (CAPACITY : 600 GAL.) OTHER EXEMPTED AREA FOR FEES 93.93 sq.m. 92.42 sq.m. ESE /617 P
|+ £ | SCALE 1:50
' Lo == ALE: T:
N S0kt 3 - | SCALE: 1:50 | DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE G+IIl STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING (12.50 Mtr. HEIGHT) AT
eo| T OE | A C. @k PREMISES No. 62D, MAHARAJA TAGORE ROAD, WARD - 92, BOROUGH - X, P.S. - LAKE, KOLKATA
aid o] & PARKING SPACE I kreHen cum 1600 x ][ 9675 9675 9675 9675 - 700031 HAS BEEN SUPERVISED BY ME AND HAS BEEN COMPLETED ON 14-08-2024 IN
| (R LEV. +150 I DINING 1250 A4 A4 A4 IX| ACCORDANCE WITH THE SANCTIONED VIDE B.P. No. 2019100090 DATED 02-09-2019 AND
.rféf{,lf»;;b | = | ss25x2725 |— LYl Nt 0t N A €« oo s, oAb R s REGULARIZED VIDE D/CASE No. 121-D/Br.-X/2022-2023 DATED 14-02-2024, ORDER OF
a regia || 2 | LEV. +300 D4 WC. || [ w1 W wa ] i | W i } i | W e i } ] 5.0.(Bldg.) DATED 02-11-2023. ALONG WITH DEVIATIONS SHOWN IN THIS DRAWONG, SOUGHT
< ! IJMQ;) : FLAT A '| ]fggox ][ ": — |l T ‘I=|=I — — — . E— - P | _ — W | I=|=I S . — | w | w TO BE REGULARIZED u/r 26(2a) & (2b)
i — - | I
H 1. ' I8 IS sl 3 I d Sill N Sl \ // THE WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SANCTIONED PLAN ALONG
i } L TOILET] W.C. I TOILET TOILET W.C. I
2 10§24 - ] bz U - ! 500 | 1300« 1l 1200 ! 500 l 1300 x | 500 500 1315x: 1200 x ‘500 I ] \ : I WITH THE AFORESAID DEVIATION TO OUR BEST SATISFACTION. THE WORKMANSHIP AND ALL
o | 825 LIT ’*135?“3 1° ‘35057’”3 | I 5 BEDROOM 2025 || 2025 | BEDROOM 500 BEDROOM I} lzdbs BEDROOM BEDROOM 2000 | || 2000 | BEDROOM I | THE MATERIALS (TYPE AND GRADE) HAVE BEEN USED STRICTLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH
o Vol 135$)x =m oo S ‘ 3250 x 3000 | p  3800x3000 3825x3000 | Ui 3700x 3000 3235 x 3125 | p  3300x3000 | | I GENERAL AND DETAILED SPECIFICATION. NO PROVISIONS OF THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL
(] A 1490 — ! ¥ ? o | : olla i 5 o ||« 4 sl w I |l CORPORATION ACT, 1980 AND THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES,
_— \ | ¢ | o] ‘ | 3 o D4, | a9 B ) I bl 11 D4 ) 3 i B 2 | 1
T Vol KTAIR & LIFT > == = I N i ollg ~ o o3 | o3 o ~ |9 - | iy gl g I | i 2009 HAVE BEEN VIOLATED IN COURSE OF THE WORK.
4 \ Bl | LoBBY ﬁ il r**j; B ‘ b3 | 03 R | X R | = D3 3 | | OPEFEI/EREA&?OEOGH” / THE BUILDING IS FIT FOR HUMAN HABITATION.
g- (<_) \| Li___________;___ |LEV+3OO + + 9',,34 I ‘ H—4 | ::::-:i* % _- | I::I:F ™ % _IFEH | L- H — % ‘ | . |
= vl I ! M | ] | 1 | | 1 1 I I
— 1 w li Iy 5] | w I w hl D] |
2 =3 3‘- I v & 9% K vinG cum oG | p3 KITCHEN = %ZZ; S DRAWING : h 1 %% IH LIVING CUM D'N'NG: L3 SIS i } :
™ =t 2 =0 & ciooxorrs | 1600x [ 29 H 8350x 2850 I @ﬁ’ -0 6600%2785 | I 1625 17— | | SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT
4 ~| | o0 3 82 I I 2850 2% I | S% 0 2850 | 3100 4400 AK. MUKHERJEE
Y e 23 | FLAT C T : I | L :FLAT F | | : e o > Con Regn. No. CA/77/3770
o \ \ 5 11 | I Mg ! | I I & N . .
q‘ \‘//\)TE% - — HH — I 1 _|—<-J-Ll | D2 ‘—|_| 74577*_" |‘ L ‘j‘ N
15 8| carparkG T 2 D2, — = —m. L=y nD2 —mm — W ——— T —[® 9| DECLARATION OF OWNER/C.A.
'.Jr \. ‘5 T | “TspAcE s i 1350 §04 13501 +825-1 3005 A/ T—1350 50 13501+ 825 1 1350 P '35O§ 38+ N 4| LN WE DO HEREBY UNDERTAKE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT :-
h Y22 Ev.+is0 s 1358 % UP 2 1380 x UP SR IS 1350 x UP il S I i II I RNV 1. | WILL ENGAGE ARCHITECT & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION.
- 4 ] T 4 I 9 I 4 \ | g I i I LIFT MIACHINEN. | — il 2. I WILL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS OF ARCHITECT & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION OF
S 500 BEDROOM | z I & - | < g 500 BEDROOM [ | o | - JP] 2 | R d N 12 THE BUILDING(AS PER REGULARIZED PLAN).
AN 3150%3000 ] =& 2 il DRAWING n e I 3150 x 3000 ! = TS S =] 2700x300d | (= 3. K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE
RS N = " PTAIR & LIFT ! S B 1l 8 STAIR & LIFT iy ' B SB 8 ||x JTAIR & LIFT z ''B S B | I AN = I -} BUILDING AND THE ADJOINING STRUCTURE.
| B ) | B ™ ') 3025x 4300 D2 1 o) 2] N \
FROM K.M.C. WATER jI* Sa 8 ||o | LOBBY S~ & ¥ A I N | LOBBY L1 S a ~4a 2|0 ] |tosey Ml Sl a N N 1 R R 1 I A N N o N s i iy g A | 4 IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE , THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY MAY
SUPPLY VAN — =t r— g~ 1 OTOATT T T A== | T | T I | 7~ 7 T\ REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.
R | | D3 - B J»- i FLATD o i ; J- I s [k — D2 | Jl, I D3 —1.03 [ H am 5. THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK HAS BEEN DONE UNDER
TOKM.C. 81 OLLET [ D2 mes L] = | 3675 D4 PANTRY | f J T I [ I LS 2 THE GUIDANCE OF ARCHITECT & E.S.E. BEFORE STARTING THE BUILDING FOUNDATION
U/GSEWER | | = ]9750 To7s i | Sl | - STORE ROOM 2150 x 1400 | | TOILET EEJ‘ I B ’ gpS~—" « WORK.
5004 Il X104 | FLAT B 3150 x 1500 I 2175 X 1375 D FLATE | D4 2100x 1500 | | I ] 6. DURING DEPARTMENTAL INSPECTION THE SITE WAS IDENTIFIED BY ME.
: D3 = ’7 | : S === : L o Fiioo 200 7. THERE IS NO COURT CASE PENDING AGAINST THIS PREMISES.
- -1 0 FTe - - - OVERHEAD WATER
r W.C. - i | w.C. 3! T | | W.C. - |
! ! o RESERVOIR OF CAPACITY
w @ LIVING CUM : 2125x1050 [[|E]. o | = LIVING CUM | 2175x 1225 ]LJ o LIVING CUM | | || 2100x1050 ] J i I 600 GAL.
R I DINNG | I p3 L D4 — gu & | = 2 DINING | 104 ==——Jl 3 I ES DINNG 3| I D3 WD4 ——ma & | SIZE: 3450 x 1750 x 1350
| Il | | | | o] | |
6175—] _ B
3-223 MTR. WIDE MAHARAJA TAGORE ROAD = g |l | L s T | cravmmace g OSIUR RAHAMIAN & AVLIT GHOSHAL
i I +— - 4
S I BEDROOM I I BEDROOM | I BEDROOM — LEV. +12500 &
(BLACK TOP) Y | 3150 x 3000 I | JEPE | (S | sisox02s|lIE] | CONSTITUTED ATTORNEY OF
| I ! ! MR. MANAS KUMAR BANERJEE
N I L I M I
5 t 3:]50 - N * 3175| $350 2, | FULL COMPLETION PLAN ALONG WITH REGULARIZATION UNDER RULE 26
£ = — k2 ‘ — | 0 T S . (2a) & (2b) FOR A G+l STORIED (12.500 Mir. HEIGHT) RESIDENTIAL
IR . i M | = 3 M NI TEE ] M | i | BUILDING AT PREMISES No. 62D, MAHARAJA TAGORE ROAD, KOLKATA -
8 A4 a0+ g 2 ad TS A4 31, WARD - 92, BOROUGH - X, P.S.- LAKE, MOUZA - DHAKURIA, PARGANA
S A =) 877]3004 & 1 S el Q%1300<J4 8
B 8 8 g 4258 2400 3 33 3 3 3208 3750 - KHASPUR, J.L. No. - 18, TOUZI No. 230/233, DAG No. 1045, KHATIAN No.
97 SANCTIONED VIDE B.P. No. 2019100090 DATED: 02-09-2019,
| EXECUTED GROUND FLOOR PLAN EXECUTED FIRST FLOOR PLAN EXECUTED 2ND FLOOR PLAN EXECUTED THIRD FLOOR PLAN EXECUTED ROOF PLAN REGULARIZED VIDE D/CASE No. 121-D/ Br.-X/2022-2023 DATED 14-02-2024
SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100 SCALE 1:100 OF 5.0.(Bldg) DATED 02-11-2023.
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